
 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/14 11:002025-11-01

CADET KUMITE MALE -63 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  BUSHIDO WALTERSHAUSEN 

Finale

Senz Jannick (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Braunroth Florian (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Lindblad Theodor (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Karabulut Selman (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Dönoglu Deniz (Funakoshi Karate Northeim)

Przybylski Igor (Bushido Bydgoszcz 1992)

Clemme Hjalte (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Rossbach Maximilian (KD Kempen)

Elkin Dominik (Rhein-Berg-Karate Berg. Gladbach e.V.)

Küllmer Linus (LV Hessen)

Malsagov Asim (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Ehrenberg Jonas (Bushido Waltershausen)

Bregas Momme (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Rehr Lukas (Chikai KD Wettringen)

Lang David (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Valbjørn Adam (Kofukan Denmark)

Namyslik Felix (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Chnykin Kiril (LV Hessen)

Meinköhn Sven (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Drehmann Till (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Eminovski Semih (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Martin Maximilian (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

319

467

395

464

140

475

477

411

152

331

368

279

308

441

318

060

072

165

102

293

397

070

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/15 12:102025-11-01

JUNIOR KUMITE FEMALE -53 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  BUSHIDO WALTERSHAUSEN 

Finale

Zolotereva Elena (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Gottschalk Emma (Bushido Waltershausen)

Meier Emily (LV Niedersachsen)

Jørgensen Karla Roesgaard (Budo Sportskarate Holstebro)

Ruppel Maria (LV Hessen)

Frasch Jana (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

164

449

330

479

404

296

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/15 10:452025-11-01

JUNIOR KUMITE FEMALE -66 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  BUSHIDO WALTERSHAUSEN 

Finale

Petersen Alma skytte (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Gündüz Ceylin-Nida (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Schneider Anna-Marie (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Rausch Lisa (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Kostbar Evelyn (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

König Liv Svende (Bushido Waltershausen)

Heinrich Alina (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Gallert Lilli (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Hering Alia (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Stieghorst Tessa (BTW Bünde)

294

116

266

244

269

251

103

412

325

443

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/15 13:102025-11-01

JUNIOR KUMITE MALE -61 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  BUSHIDO WALTERSHAUSEN 

Finale

Hertrich Luis (Karate Dojo Naila)

Bielich Frederik (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Liubymov Dmytro (Bushido Waltershausen)

Kalies Tom (LV Niedersachsen)

Genis Haris Sam (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Mohammad Lawin (Karateverein Nordhorn e.V.)

Becker Finley (Karate Team KSC Puderbach)

Altkemper Sam (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Kikhtenko Mykhailo (Karate Academy)

Harrer Simon (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

377

490

376

259

298

300

043

471

222

469

[Original]



 

Referees:
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Tatami Pool
1/11 12:252025-11-01

U14 KUMITE FEMALE -42 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  BUSHIDO WALTERSHAUSEN 

Finale

Kuball Annika (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Santos Kaylee (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Satter Anna (LV Niedersachsen)

Zahirovic Dalia (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Stauffenberg Mathilda (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Baess Finja (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Kozlovska Milada (KD Kempen)

Modzelewska Oksana (Bushido Waltershausen)

Sengstock Tamara (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Hagelskjær Lærke (GreveKarate)

Stanikzai Diwa (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Bull Dorrity Gwendolin (Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.)

Szopińska Nadia (Bushido Bydgoszcz 1992)

Bleilinger Pia (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Focke Mathilda (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Satter Sara (LV Niedersachsen)

Wadi Madina (Ishoej Karate Klub)

474

264

414

221

216

413

093

209

426

171

494

040

354

034

497

236

372

[Original]


